LASER 4.7

Part of Series

If X Races are

Race | Race Name Y/N/IDIF | X Points | Tab Name Available for Discard |Discard] | Clubs |

1 Race 1 Y R1 1 0 384

2 Race 2 Y R2 2 0 KL7883
3 Race 3 Y R3 3 0

4 Race 4 Y R4 4 0

5 Race 5 Y R5 5 1

6 Race 6 Y R6 6 1

7 Race 7 Y R7 7 1

8 Race 8 Y R8 8 1




LASER 4.7
Final Result
Entries: 6
Races Sailed: 8

Discard:

Sail No
154101
154044
182189
174810
154844
174811

1

Helm

Kotryna Kneizyté
Julija Maldutyté
Aleksas Bezenar
Rokas Rudgalvis
Gintautas Balsys
Emilé Mazeikaité

M/F Date of Birth Age

mZ=2T1m

1 Sau 1998
1 Sau 1995
1 Sau 1998
1 Sau 1997
1 Sau 1996
2 Spl 1996

Kategorija Miestas

Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Neringa
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Club
KL7883
KL7883
KL7883
KL7883
KL7883
384

Treneris

A. PataSius
A. PataSius
A. PataSius
A. PataSius
A. PataSius
Z. Raudys

Series

Points Place R1 R3 R2 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

7
15
22
31
35
44
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LASER 4.7

Race 1

Provisional Result

Pn 15 Bi

Sail No
154101
154044
154844
174810
174811
182189

Helm

Kotryna Kneizyté
Julija Maldutyté
Gintautas Balsys
Rokas Rudgalvis
Emilé MaZeikaité
Aleksas Bezenar

M/F

ST

Finishing
Place Points Comments

1

1

7 DNF-Did Not Finish
7 DNF-Did Not Finish
7 DNF-Did Not Finish
7 DNF-Did Not Finish
7 DNF-Did Not Finish
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LASER 4.7

Race 2
Provisional Result
Pn 15 Bii
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place
154101 Kotryna Kneizyté 1
154044 Julija Maldutyté
182189 Aleksas Bezenar
174810 Rokas Rudgalvis
154844 Gintautas Balsys
174811 Emilé Mazeikaité

2
3
4
5

Points
1

Na b~ WODN

Comments

DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

2
9
10
11
12
14
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LASER 4.7

Race 3
Provisional Result
Pn 15 Bii
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place
182189 Aleksas Bezenar 1
154101 Kotryna Kneizyté
154044 Julija Maldutyté
154844 Gintautas Balsys
174810 Rokas Rudgalvis
174811 Emilé Mazeikaité

2
3
4
5

Points
1

Na b~ WODN

Comments

DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

11

4
12
16
16
21
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LASER 4.7

Race 4
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place

154101 Kotryna Kneizyté
154044 Julija Maldutyté
154844 Gintautas Balsys
182189 Aleksas Bezenar
174810 Rokas Rudgalvis
174811 Emilé Mazeikaité

1

Mz
o~ WD

Series

Points Comments Points Place

1

O, WD

5
14
19
15
21
27
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LASER 4.7

Race 5
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place

154101 Kotryna Kneizyté
154044 Julija Maldutyté
182189 Aleksas BeZenar
174811 Emilé Mazeikaité
154844 Gintautas Balsys
174810 Rokas Rudgalvis

1

zg Mz
o~ WD

Series

Points Comments Points Place

1

O, WD

4
9
11
24
17
20
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LASER 4.7

Race 6
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place

154101 Kotryna Kneizyté
154044 Julija Maldutyté
174810 Rokas Rudgalvis
154844 Gintautas Balsys
182189 Aleksas BeZenar
174811 Emilé Mazeikaité

1

Mz
o~ WD

Series

Points Comments Points Place

1

O, WD

5
11
23
21
16
30
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LASER 4.7

Race 7
Provisional Result
Sk 17 Bii

Finishing Ser
Sail No Helm M/F Place Points Comments Points
154101 Kotryna Kneizyteé F 1 1 6
154044 Julija Maldutyte  F 2 2 13
182189 Aleksas BeZzenar M 3 3 19
174810 Rokas Rudgalvis M 4 4 27
154844 Gintautas Balsys M 7 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 28
174811 Emilé MazZeikaité F 7 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 37
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LASER 4.7

Race 8
Provisional Result
Sk 17 Bii

Finishing Ser
Sail No Helm M/F Place Points Comments Points
154101 Kotryna Kneizyteé F 1 1 7
154044 Julija Maldutyte  F 2 2 15
182189 Aleksas BeZzenar M 3 3 22
174810 Rokas Rudgalvis M 4 4 31
154844 Gintautas Balsys M 7 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 35
174811 Emilé MazZeikaité F 7 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area 44
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